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Circuit Court, FY 2009
Miscellaneous Civil Cases - Tax Actions - Filed by Case Type
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Circuit Court, FY 2009
Miscellaneous Civil Cases - Tax Actions - Filed by Case Type
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Circuit Court, FY 2009

Miscellaneous Civil Cases Filed by Case Type
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Circuit Court, FY 2009
Miscellaneous Civil Cases Filed by Case Type
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Circuit Court, FY 2009

Miscellaneous Civil Cases Filed by Case Type
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Table 39
Circuit Court, FY 2009
Miscellaneous Civil Cases Filed by Case Type

Cir

No.
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26
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33
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37

38

39

40

a1

42

43

44

45

County

Maries
Phelps
Pulaski
Texas

Circuit Total

Camden

Laclede

Miller

Moniteau

Morgan
Circuit Total

Bates

Henry

St. Clair
Circuit Total

Barton

Cedar

Dade

Vernon
Circuit Total

Jasper
Circuit Total

Benton

Dallas

Hickory

Polk

Webster
Circuit Total

Greene
Circuit Total

Bollinger
Cape Girardeau
Perry

Circuit Total
Mississippi
Scott

Circuit Total

New Madrid
Pemiscot
Circuit Total

Dunklin
Stoddard
Circuit Total

Butler
Ripley
Circuit Total

Carter

Howell

Oregon

Shannon
Circuit Total

Christian
Taney
Circuit Total

Barry
Lawrence
Stone

Circuit Total

McDonald
Newton
Circuit Total

Macon
Shelby
Circuit Total

Crawford

Dent

Iron

Reynolds

Wayne
Circuit Total

Caldwell
Clinton
Daviess
DeKalb
Livingston

Circuit Total
Douglas
Ozark
Wright

Circuit Total
Lincoln
Pike

Circuit Total
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2
12
7
10
31

9
13
13

3

6
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26
2,999

Total
Cases
Filed

6
34
37
17
94

37
37
51

20
152

55
28

92

13

23
53

154
154

18
15

20
16
7

346
346

81
11
100

16
70
86

42
45
87

62
34
96

71
11
82

43

64

284
73
357

48

30

39
117

24
102
126

16
2
18

34
17
9
10
16
86

8
24
11

7
14
64

6
38
30
74
63
22
85

8,353



